14 March 2020 Saturday

33rd Race Starts At:18:30

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result

1

2

Horse Name
SINANLI(6)

CEVHERIZADE(8)
CANKURTBEY(1)
DALICIM@4)
BUDAKHAN(3)
AVANKAYA(7)
AKSAKAL(2)

OLGUNABI(5)

Age
6yogrh

4yochh
8yogrh
7yogrh
8yogrh
8yo bm

7yogrh

9yochh

Sire

BILGN- AYBENZ

HZLITAY - VENUS

Race Result

Condition 4/DHT

1.)42.000 ¢

1.)6.930 &

HSARHAN - NURTANESI

ZENGINOGLU - KOBRA KZI

TURBO- SILAN

KAFKASLI - AVAN (FR)

CAS- TANY(Z

OzGURBEY - SOLENKIZ

Dam Weight
56 MKAYA

54  MCICEK

57  GKOCAKAYA

56 AKURSUN
56 H.KARATAS

54  F.YUKSEL

56  GOKH.GOKGE

56 GKILIC

2.)16.800 ¢
2)2772¢

Jockey
ABD. YAVUZASLAN

ANI. KOSEOGLU

S. 0ZD. ODACIOGLU
EMR. AGUN

N. ARI. KURTEL
AHM KAYA

BUR. TEMELKURAN

MEH. ALTIN

58 kg, 60 kg,

Owner
ES.CETIN

FKILIC
SKONAK
iDEMR
S.DEMR
EKAYA
MAKBULUT

SEN.SEN

3.)8400 ¢
3)1.386 ¢

Trainer Time

1.39.86

1.40.37

1.40.89

14112

141.24

1.42.65

1.43.95

1.46.39

745
3,05
4,05
26,90
2,10
16,30
48,45

29,30

istanbul Racecourse (22nd Day)

1500 Dirt (Polytrack)
4.)4.200 v
4.)693 ¢
Win  PSF St Margin
8.86(4) 4  3lengths
24(2) 6  3Lengths
1423) 3  1,5Lengths
458(5) 2 HalfLength 2 Lengths
41.35(1) 7
3.53(6) 1
165@8) 5
183(7) 8

Pick(6) 7,45 b, Quinella(6/8) :11,55 b, Exacta(6/8) 35,50 b, Trifecta(6/8/1) 21,55 , Place(6) :1,20 %, Place(8) :1,05 £, 2nd double(2/6) :57,60 ©

Late Start RT
85

76

91

80

104

90

81

93



